EVENTS SCHEDULE
Darlington Library - Tuesdays - 10:00 AM
Hartsville Memorial Library - Wednesdays - 10:00 AM

Lamar Library - Tuesdays - 2:00 PM
Society Hill Library - Wednesdays - 2:00 PM

Birds of Prey with Black Creek Wildlife Center
(Tuesday, June 4 & Wednesday, June b)

Sharon the Storyteller: Ole Thyme Jug Band
(Tuesday, June I & Wednesday, June 12)

Professor Whizzpop: Rumble in the Jungle
(Tuesday, June 18 & Wednesday, June 19)

Trick Dog Performances with Dynamo Dogs
(Tuesday, June 25 & Wednesday, June 26)

Didgeridoo: Land Down Under
(Tuesday, July 2 & Wednesday, July 3)

gcience Heroes with Talewise
(Tuesday, July 9 & Wednesday, July 10)

World’s Fair: Walk Though & Experience Different
Cultures & Countries
(Darfington only, Tuesday, July 16, 10:00 AM)

Candy & Cultures Around the World
(Lamar, Tuesday, July 16
& Society Hill, Wednesday, July 17, both at 2:00 PM)

Around the World in 80 Minutes
(Hartsville only, Wednesday, July 17 at 10:00 AM)

Learn more about these events and find all Library events at bit.ly/DCLS-events.

May 17: Early Registration Begins
Register before June 9 and you'll be
entered to win 4 season passes to
Neptune Island Waterpark.

May 28: Summer Reading Begins
July 31: Summer Reading Ends

August 16: Last Day to Turn in
Reading Maps

Participant will be entered into our
prize drawing.

August 23: Prize Winner Drawn
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SUMMER READING 2024
Travel around the world as you read
this summer! Use this map to track
your reading minutes and when you
get hack to North America, you'll get
entered into our grand prize drawingl
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Mark off the number of minutes read as you move through the map.
Stop by the library for a prize every 150 minutes.

Reach 900 minutes and you can enter our Grand Prize Drawing. Prizes available for all ages. ANTARCTICA




